

29
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
2nd & Final Bill					
N/Work - Construction of Road from					
Basantpur Aadiwasi to a to Gosiya					
Har Turki Road.					
Agency - from charan singh.					
Ref Agreement No- 126/530/2017-2020					
Date of Payment - 14/02/2020					
Date of Completion - 13/02/2021.					
Actual Date of Completion - 13/02/2021.					
(1/1) Setting out Pillars					
1.150 km p - (21)					
@ 33481.02/km -					Rs. 38503 = 0
(2/2) Clearing & grubbing road land.					
0.40 Hect p - (21)					
@ 49496.70/km					Rs. 19799 = 0
(3/3) Constn of embankment with levy 100m					
1287.61 m ³ p - (21)					
@ 184.19/m ³					Rs. 237165 = 0
(4/4) Constn of embankment with levy 100m					
3559.93 m ³ p - (21)					
@ 147.95/m ³					Rs. 524556 = 0

Continuation $\text{Rs. } 820023 = 0$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/8) Construction of sub-grade P Earthen shoulder					
836.92 m ³ P-(20)					
① 176.75/m ³					Rs. 156772=0
(6/9) Construction of sub-grade					
1438.00 m ³ P-(20)					
① 170.25/m ³					Rs. 289517=0
(7/10) providing laying & compacting of 90 g/sph sub-base gravel					
572.67 m ³ P-(20)					
① 2882.81/m ³					Rs. 1650899=0
(8/11) providing, Laying & compacting of WBM Gr-II					
326.67 m ³ P-(20)					
① 3559.28/m ³					Rs. 11627102=0
(9/12) providing & applying prime coat SS-1					
2651.25 m ² P-(20)					
① 42.52/m ²					Rs. 112731=0
(10/13) providing & applying tack coat RS-1					
2651.25 m ² P-(20)					
① 14.40/m ²					Rs. 38178=0

Continuation

Rs. 42,30,830=0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/14) providing laying & compaction of 20 mm thick M.S.S.					
265.45 m ² P- (23)					
① 189.25 m ²					Rs. 503075 = 0
(12/15) Construction of frangible sub base under C.C. pavement					
170.44 m ³ P- (23)					
① 2882.81/m ³					Rs. 49134620
(13/16) Construction of Cement concrete pavement m/s 30					
272.40 m ³ P- (23)					
① 6710.40/m ³					Rs. 1825227 = 0
(14/17) Lay Bitumen Soling layer prepared Sub-grade					
450.00 m ² P- (23)					
① 503.51/m ²					Rs. 22658020
(15/18) providing laying R.C.C. 150 300mm ϕ Irrigation PIPE					
37.50 m P- (23)					
① 1593.10/m					Rs. 5974620
					Rs. 73,36,798 = 0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/20) Km stone					
2 nos P - (24)					
e 2238.56/No					Rs. 4477=0
(17/21) 200 m stone					
5 nos P - (24)					
e 625.31/No					Rs. 3127=0
(18/22) 600 mm equilateral & dig fee					
5 nos P - (24)					
e 3408.13/No					Rs. 17041=0
(19/23) 600 mm Circular					
3 nos P - (24)					
e 4581.22/No					Rs. 13744=0
(20/25) 800 mm x 600 mm Rectangular					
5 nos P - (24)					
e 6420.94/No					Rs. 32005=0
(21/26) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular					
3 nos P - (24)					
e 4461.15/No					Rs. 13383=0
(22/28) Road Marlyy on B.T					
(22/28) 140.00 m ² P - (24)					
e 735.40/m ²					Rs. 102956=0

Continuation

Rs. - 75,23,531=0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23/29) Road marking on C.C. formal					
90.00 m ² P - (25)					
Rs 834.62/m ²					Rs 75116 = 0
(24/30) P.V. & fixing of Boundary Pillars					
16.00 nos P - (25)					
Rs 464.66/No					Rs 7435 = 0
(25/31) Providing & erecting direction and place identification sign board.					
5 nos P - (25)					
Rs 11727.08/No					Rs 58635 = 0
(26/32) Providing & fixing of 12mm GSP Project Board.					
5 nos P - (25)					
Rs 9320.80/No					Rs 46604 = 0
(27/33) E/work excavation for str.					
59.60 m ³ P - (25)					
Rs 285.19/m ³					Rs 16996 = 0
(28/34) P.V. P.C.C. M-15 in foundation					
9.15 m ³ P - (25)					
Rs 5417.60/m ³					Rs 49571 = 0

Continuation

Rs. 7178088 = 0

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner